
Funding Summary for Oneida County
1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Aid to Defense 1.3%$26,100
Aid to Prosecution 3.8%$72,750
DCJS ATI 32.3%$625,000
Legislative Initiatives 8.5%$163,452
OPCA ATI Classification 12.5%$241,022
Project GIVE 30.6%$591,598
Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced Services 5.9%$114,240
Support for RYJT Priorities. 5.2%$100,000

Total: 100.0%$1,934,162

Contract Funding Totals

Aid to DefenseType of Funding:
Oneida County $26,100 Aid to Defense Active

$26,100Aid to DefenseSubtotal for

Aid to ProsecutionType of Funding:
Oneida County $72,750 Aid to Prosecution Active

$72,750Aid to ProsecutionSubtotal for

DCJS ATIType of Funding:
e Investment Board of Herkimer, Madison & Oneida $625,000 Oneida County Job Connection/Jail Project Active

$625,000DCJS ATISubtotal for

Legislative InitiativesType of Funding:
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Legal Aid Society of Mid-New York $67,723 Civil Legal Assistance Program Active

Mohawk Valley Community College $50,000 The Mohawk Consortium Active

Legal Aid Society of Mid-New York $45,729 Domestic Violence Legal Services Active

$163,452Legislative InitiativesSubtotal for

OPCA ATI ClassificationType of Funding:
Oneida County $241,022 Oneida County Domicile Restriction Program Active

$241,022OPCA ATI ClassificationSubtotal for

Project GIVEType of Funding:
Oneida County $10,200 Project GIVE Active

Utica, City of $244,050 Project GIVE Active

Oneida County $15,000 Project GIVE Active

Oneida County $322,348 Project GIVE Active

$591,598Project GIVESubtotal for

Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesType of Funding:
Oneida County $114,240 Oneida County Re-entry Task Force Active

$114,240Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesSubtotal for

Support for RYJT Priorities.Type of Funding:
Oneida County $100,000 Mohawk Valley Regional Youth Justice Team Active

$100,000Support for RYJT Priorities.Subtotal for

$1,934,162OneidaTotal for
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